
place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 KIM Issei 2005 M JPN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:22.85
2 BAZIN Loic 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 00:00:23.74
3 BERT Matis 2005 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:24.13
4 DURAND Loick 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:24.33
5 RUBINELLI Alexandre 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:24.38
6 MAILLARD VALENTIN Alexis 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:24.40
7 GUILLOU Ian 2005 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:24.46
8 BOULAT Alexandre 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:24.68
9 MELIN Tobias 2003 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:25.02

10 SCOTTO Mathieu 2005 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:25.06
11 BARBERO Antoine 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:25.08
12 FAE Matiss 2006 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:25.50
13 WALD Benjamin 2004 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:25.53
14 DILARD Sören 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:25.59
15 KODAPPULLY Arjun 2004 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:00:25.70
16 MESSAS Ayoub 2002 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:25.72
17 SAINT MARC Lucas 2000 M FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:25.80
18 TOUAK Enzo 2002 M FRA ENSAE 00:00:25.82
19 SAYAGH Ramzi 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:25.88
20 WILLIAMS Matt 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:25.95
21 MARELE Marc 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:25.97
22 COTTIN Antoine 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:25.98
23 EGRON Axel 2003 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.02
24 BRISSONNET Baptiste 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:26.06
25 SOUNDOROM Kiran 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.13
26 TAILLANDIER Alan 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.18
27 KANAMORI Valentin 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.19
28 LE GALLIC François 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.27
29 NSEMBENE Nathan 2004 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:26.27
30 REMY Matteo 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:26.27
31 BENELHADJ Tom 2006 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:26.39
32 BOUTET Marc 2006 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:26.42
33 BAYLET Alexis 2002 M FRA TELECOM PARIS 00:00:26.52
34 DA SILVA Martin 2003 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.56
35 DUBREUIL Mateo 2005 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:26.61
36 MEUNIER Esteban 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.85
37 KERMICHE Adel 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:26.86
38 CHANGRENIER Gabriel 2003 M FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:26.87
39 VASSEUR Timeho 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:26.90
40 GAYE Matthieu 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:27.05
41 POBEL-CRAPPE Matys 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.11
42 BOUFTINI Walid 2003 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.12
43 BUSCHE Alexis 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.15
44 YANG Victor 2002 M FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:27.16
45 BENOIT Nemo 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:27.21
46 JAULIN Come 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.33
47 NOVACEK Gabriel 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:27.35
48 POIGNANT-JAMMES Léo 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.36
49 LEGER Jules 2002 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:27.59
50 PAPEAU--VILLENEUVE Steeven 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:27.59

50 NL HOMMES



51 CHAMAYOU Mathis 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:27.70
52 JEMEL Elyes 2004 M FRA TELECOM PARIS 00:00:27.82
53 SANCHON Martin 2003 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:27.91
54 GOUPIL Noe 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.93
55 TOULEMONDE Martin 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:27.97
56 FOUNAS Soulayman 2003 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:28.03
57 FOURNIER-LALLEMENT Matys 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:28.03
58 HOARAU-BONNEFONT Baptiste 2006 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:28.04
59 ARHAB Alister 2006 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:28.06
60 DILASSEUR Valentin 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:28.08
61 KUKLA Baptiste 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:28.19
62 ROY Adrien 2004 M FRA TELECOM PARIS 00:00:28.19
63 PREZEAU Anthony 2003 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:28.40
64 SIMOENS Paul-Emile 2004 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:28.65
65 FAURE Victor 2002 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:00:28.89
66 MAMAN Simon 2004 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:29.06
67 TOUABI Samy 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL 00:00:29.06
68 VETILLARD Joachim 2005 M FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:29.15
69 GOLDSHTEYN Eric 2004 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:29.35
70 TEYNIER François 2006 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:29.43
71 BATISTA Clément 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:29.45
72 YU MING CHUAN Benjamin 2004 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:29.51
73 SUPLIGEON Matteo 2002 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:29.63
74 GUIZARD Mathis 2001 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:29.85
75 GUICHERD CALLIN Mathis 2006 M FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:30.00
76 CHAUSSOY Alexandre 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:30.03
77 CHASTENET Pierre-louis 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:30.23
78 ROBERT William 2005 M FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:30.45
79 MESSALI Darren 2004 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:30.64
80 VEIS Valentin 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:30.99
81 JANICOT Damien 2002 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:31.49
82 BAVEREL Gaspard 2005 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:31.56
83 ANSELMET Jude 1998 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:31.57
84 AIT-HELLAL Wallen 2002 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:31.75
85 BENARD--LO PINTO Ayrton 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:32.15
86 MEHDI Boubekar 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:33.59
87 LE ROUX Adrien 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:34.05
88 BUISAN Axel 2005 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:35.18
89 MAIRE Antoine 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:35.86
90 GLEIZER Florian 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:36.33
91 CUEVAS--YIM Mathys 2006 M FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:36.62
92 BARRETT Samy 1998 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:39.14
93 AMAR Tsion 2002 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:40.13

--- BERCHELLI Theo 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS DNS dec
--- BUREAU Martin 2004 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL DNS
--- CALLEBAUT Leo 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- CHAMAYOU Gael 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- COEURET Alexandre 2002 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS DNS
--- DESLANDE Hugo 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY DNS
--- DEY Grégoire 2002 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS DNS
--- MIHAI Christian 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS DNS dec
--- OZOUF Mathieu 2002 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY DNS



place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 BRAIZE Neo 2004 M FRA SCIENCES PO PARIS 00:00:26.70
2 BERT Matis 2005 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:27.32
3 LORENZO Kerian 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:27.81
4 COTTIN Antoine 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:28.40
5 DEY Grégoire 2002 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:28.57
6 NSEMBENE Nathan 2004 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:28.72
7 ROCHER Mathis 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY EVRY U 00:00:30.00
8 TOUAK Enzo 2002 M FRA ENSAE 00:00:30.59
9 FAE Matiss 2006 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:31.16

10 SANCHON Jeremy 2003 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:31.58
11 BUSCHE Alexis 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:31.61
12 DUBRUILLE Jean 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:31.76
13 GUILLOU Ian 2005 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:32.19
14 BAYLET Alexis 2002 M FRA TELECOM PARIS 00:00:32.27
15 KERMICHE Adel 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:32.57
16 PREZEAU Anthony 2003 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:32.97
17 TOUABI Samy 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL 00:00:33.70
18 FOUNAS Soulayman 2003 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:35.95
19 BERCHELLI Theo 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:36.98
20 VETILLARD Joachim 2005 M FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:39.52

place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 KIM Issei 2005 M JPN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:24.82
2 MAILLARD VALENTIN Alexis 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:25.77
3 BAZIN Loic 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 00:00:25.86
4 DUGUE Matthieu 2005 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:26.19
5 BOULAT Alexandre 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:26.22
6 BRAIZE Neo 2004 M FRA SCIENCES PO PARIS 00:00:26.23
7 DURAND Loick 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:26.45
8 RUBINELLI Alexandre 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:26.47
9 KOUDIL Samir 2004 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:26.50

10 PARANTON Alexis 2003 M FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:26.68
11 MELIN Tobias 2003 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:26.95
12 NSEMBENE Nathan 2004 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:27.14
13 COTTIN Antoine 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.38
13 SCOTTO Mathieu 2005 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:27.38
15 KODAPPULLY Arjun 2004 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:00:27.48
16 SOUNDOROM Kiran 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:27.75
17 DA SILVA Noah 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:27.78
18 LEPINAY Come 2003 M FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:28.04
19 MESSAS Ayoub 2002 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:28.14
20 REMY Matteo 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:28.18
21 LORENZO Kerian 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:28.31
22 WALD Benjamin 2004 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:28.34
23 DEY Grégoire 2002 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:28.61
24 KANAMORI Valentin 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:29.04
25 LOQUEN Julien 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:29.68
26 SAYAGH Ramzi 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:29.91

50 PAP HOMMES

50 DOS HOMMES



27 BOUTET Marc 2006 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:29.98
28 AUTRET Quentin 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:30.13
29 ARHAB Alister 2006 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:30.32
30 JEMEL Elyes 2004 M FRA TELECOM PARIS 00:00:30.35
31 SIMOENS Paul-Emile 2004 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:30.56
32 CIBLA Hugo 2004 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:31.07
33 FAURE Victor 2002 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:00:31.23
34 MAMAN Simon 2004 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:31.28
35 YANG Victor 2002 M FRA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 00:00:31.38
36 GOLDSHTEYN Eric 2004 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:31.40
37 PAPEAU--VILLENEUVE Steeven 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:32.23
38 TEYNIER François 2006 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:32.41
39 TOUABI Samy 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL 00:00:32.78
40 MAGNY Enzo 2004 M FRA SORBONNE NOUVELLE 00:00:34.25
41 THUAUD Alexandre 2002 M FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 00:00:34.65
42 VETILLARD Joachim 2005 M FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES 00:00:36.85

--- BENOIT Nemo 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- CHAMAYOU Gael 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- COLLOT Cyrille 2002 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- MAGNY Enzo 2004 M FRA SORBONNE-NOUVELLE DNS
--- ROY Adrien 2004 M FRA TELECOM PARIS DNS
--- TOUAK Enzo 2002 M FRA ENSAE DNS
--- VASSEUR Timeho 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY DNS dec

place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 MELIN Tobias 2003 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:00:30.53
2 MAILLARD VALENTIN Alexis 2005 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:00:30.94
3 BOULAT Alexandre 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:31.36
4 PARANTON Alexis 2003 M FRA SUPBIOTECH 00:00:31.47
5 KODAPPULLY Arjun 2004 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:00:31.97
6 HADJIEFSTATHIOU Nicolas 2002 M FRA ENSTA PARIS 00:00:31.99
7 KOUDIL Samir 2004 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:32.18
8 VOULAZ Justin 2002 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:00:32.34
9 DA SILVA Noah 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:32.48

10 SAYAGH Ramzi 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 00:00:32.75
11 WALD Benjamin 2004 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:33.63
12 RUBINELLI Alexandre 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:33.80
13 HOARAU-BONNEFONT Baptiste 2006 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:00:34.64
14 BARBERO Antoine 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:34.95
15 AUTRET Quentin 2005 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:35.94
16 GOLDSHTEYN Eric 2004 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:00:36.81
17 THUAUD Alexandre 2002 M FRA SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 00:00:37.36
18 BATISTA Clément 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:00:37.42
19 TOULEMONDE Martin 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:00:37.76
20 ANSELMET Jude 1998 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:38.53
21 LASSOUT Marc-antoine 2005 M FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:39.41
22 FAURE Victor 2002 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL 00:00:40.25
23 TEYNIER François 2006 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:00:40.30
24 BAVEREL Gaspard 2005 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:42.10
25 GUIZARD Mathis 2001 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:43.66
26 AIT-HELLAL Wallen 2002 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:43.89

50 BRA HOMMES



27 MAIRE Antoine 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:45.33
28 MEHDI Boubekar 2003 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:45.62
29 AMAR Tsion 2002 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:49.47
29 BUISAN Axel 2005 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:49.47
31 BARRETT Samy 1998 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:00:51.10
32 OBRADOVIC Marko 2005 M FRA EFREI PARIS 00:00:52.35

--- BACART Jules 2005 M FRA EFREI PARIS DNS
--- BUREAU Martin 2004 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL DNS
--- DESCLOZEAUX Simon 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- HAND Nicolas 2005 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- LANGOURIEUX Malo 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- MAGNY Enzo 2004 M FRA SORBONNE-NOUVELLE DNS
--- PAPEAU--VILLENEUVE Steeven 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS DNS
--- VEIS Valentin 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY DNS dec

place lastname firstname birthyear sex nation club swimtime
1 LEMARCHAND Antonn 2004 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:01:53.40
2 BRISSONNET Baptiste 2005 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:01:58.25
3 MESSAS Ayoub 2002 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:02:03.44
4 SCOTTO Mathieu 2005 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:02:07.56
5 DILARD Sören 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:02:09.53
6 GAYE Matthieu 2006 M FRA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. 00:02:09.77
7 SOUNDOROM Kiran 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:02:13.95
8 BENELHADJ Tom 2006 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:02:14.76
9 LEGER Jules 2002 M FRA DAUPHINE PSL 00:02:16.15

10 GUIRAUD Furio 2006 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:02:29.90
11 GOUPIL Noe 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:02:31.49

--- BUREAU Martin 2004 M FRA ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL DNS
--- COEURET Alexandre 2002 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS DNS
--- DILASSEUR Valentin 2006 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY DNS
--- DUBRUILLE Jean 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS
--- ROY Adrien 2004 M FRA TELECOM PARIS DNS
--- TOULEMONDE Martin 2003 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT DNS

1 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS 00:03:33.90
2 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:03:35.30
3 M FRA UP10 NANTERRE 00:03:40.06
4 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:03:41.18
5 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:03:51.26
6 M FRA UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 00:03:52.20
7 M FRA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI 00:04:04.56
8 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:04:04.93
9 M FRA CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT 00:04:07.63

10 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:04:12.48
11 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:04:28.02
12 M FRA TELECOM PARIS 00:04:32.78
13 M FRA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE 00:04:37.29
14 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:04:54.21
15 M FRA U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS 00:05:33.53

4 x 100 NL HOMMES

200 NL HOMMES
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